
From: Adams, Marcia S
To: Earley, Jr., Jimmy E. <Jimmy.Earley@SCDMV.net>

Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net>
Dolder, Rolf P <Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net>
Cockrell, Philip C <Philip.Cockrell@SCDMV.net>

Date: 3/29/2006 1:35:16 PM
Subject: FW: DHS requirments

Attachments: marcia scdmv.doc
REAL ID Card Recommendation 031706f.pdf

FYI  - Jimmy, can we get estimates for the increased costs?
-----Original Message-----

From: Ken Robertson [mailto:KRobertson@digimarc.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 28, 2006 1:57 PM

To: 'marcia.adams@scdmv.net'

Subject: DHS requirments 


Dear Marcia:
 
We met briefly last year at the AAMVA Region II conference n Alabama.
 
I believe you will find the attached documents related to the mandatory requirements that DHS are imposing of interest.
 
Kenneth R. Robertson
Business Development Manager
Digimarc Corporation
53 Bloomfield  Trail
Richmond Hill, Ontario
L4E 2K6
 
Email           krobertson@digimarc.com
Telephone    905.773.1986
Mobile         416.998.6696
Facsimile     905.773.1578
Website      http://www.digimarc.com 
The information contained in this e-mail may be confidential, privileged and protected from disclosure.  This email is intended 
solely for the addressee(s) and others who have been specifically authorized to receive it.  If you are not an intended 
recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or other use is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you think that you 
have received this email in error, please notify the sender by reply email or by telephone, and immediately delete all copies 
of the email and any attachments from your system.
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